LEMHI RIVER WATERSHED

2007 GRAZING RESULTS

HAYNES CREEK ALLOTMENT

	 TERM GRAZING PERMIT
	         AUTHORIZED USE    
	               ACTUAL USE

	No.
	On Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.
	No.
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.
	No.
	On

Date
	Off

Date
	H.M.

	153
	06/16
	09/30
	539
	153
	06/01
	09/14
	539
	153
	06/08
	09/20
	528


AGREED UPON ACTIONS:


	      ACTUAL GRAZING SCHEDULE
	  ALLOWABLE STDS
	   ACTUAL RESULTS

	Unit Name
	  On

Date
	   Off

  Date
	Riparian
	Uplands
	Riparian
	Uplands

	Kadletz Creek
	06/08
	07/08
	4”
	50%
	
	

	Haynes Creek
	07/23
	08/09
	4”
	50%
	
	

	K-Mountain
	08/29
	09/20
	4”
	50%
	
	

	Cheney Creek
	Rested
	Rested
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


OTHER DATA COLLECTION RESULTS, COMMENTS, OR INFORMATION:

 i.e. Trend studies, Greenline, Streambank stability, etc.

No studies were conducted in 2007.

